CONTENTS

List of boxes

List of figures

List of tables

Preface to the second edition
Acknowledgements

[y

W N

NN e

10
11

12
13

Qualitative Research: Relevance, History, Features

e FROMA e

Theoretical Positions
Construction and Understanding of Texts

- P 53? i x';fﬁ’: I E S

H

Process and Theories
Research Questions
Entering the Field
Sampling Strategies

N U T - P H ;
LA N SPAT SRR B I S I Y

Semi-Structured Interviews

Narratives as Data

Focus Group Interviews and Discussions
Verbal Data: An Overview

Cow Ao EmE B T A S

Observation, Ethnography and Visual Data Methods

Visual Data: An Overview

vi
vii
viii

15

16
29

39

40
46
53
61

73

74
96
112
125

133

134
159



CONTENTS

14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22

Documentation of Data

Coding and Categorizing
Sequential Analyses

Text Interpretation: An Overview
Grounding Qualitative Research
Writing Qualitative Research

Computers in Qualitative Research
Qualitative and Quantitative Research
The Quality of Qualitative Research: Beyond Criteria

References

Name index
Subject index
About the author

165

166
176
196
211
218
238

249

250
262
271

283
301
304
310



11
21
6.1
71
72
8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
9.1

9.2

10.1
10.2
10.3
121
12.2
141
14.2
14.3
15.1
15.2
15.3
154

16.1
16.2
18.1
18.2
20.1

221

BOXES

Features of qualitative research: preliminary list

Features of qualitative research: completed list

Roles in the field

Example of theoretical sampling

Sampling strategies in qualitative research

Example questions from the focused interview

Example questions from the adulthood interview
Example questions from the semi-standardized interview
Example questions from the problem-centred interview
Example for a generative narrative question in the narrative
interview

Example questions from the episodic interview

Example for a discussion stimulus in a group discussion
Examples for beginning a focus group

Phases of observation

Features of ethnographic research

Instruction for the photo interview

Field notes in practice

Example of a documentation sheet

Transcription conventions

Example of segmentation and open coding

Example of line-by-line coding

Example of a short description of a case

Example of the thematic structure of case analyses in
thematic coding

Methodological percepts for conversation analytic studies
Levels of interpretation in objective hermeneutics

Steps of analytic induction

Criteria for theory development in qualitative research
Guiding questions for analysing and comparing computer
programs in qualitative research

Principles of quality management in the qualitative research
process

27
59
65
69
76
78
82
87

98
108
118
121

147
151
169
172
173
179
180
187

187
198
206
228
234

256

278



21
31
3.2
41
5.1
6.1
8.1
9.1
15.1
19.1
211

21.2

vi

FIGURES

Research perspectives in qualitative research
Understanding between construction and interpretation
Process of mimesis

Models of process and theory

Research questions in the research process
Membership roles in the field

Excerpt of a subjective theory on trust in counselling
Forms of knowledge in the episodic interview

The paradigm model

Grounding the text

Research designs for the integration of qualitative and
quantitative research

Levels of triangulation of qualitative and quantitative
research

25
32
35

47
55

105
182
244
265

266



1.1
21
51
7.1
72

7.3
7.4
11.1
11.2

12.1
13.1
13.2

15.1
17.1
17.2

18.1
22.1
222
22.3

224

TABLES

Phases in the history of qualitative research

Theoretical positions in qualitative research

Types of research questions

Sampling decisions in the research process

Example of a sampling structure with dimensions given
in advance

Theoretical versus statistical sampling

Example of a sample structure resulting from the process
Comparison of methods for collecting verbal data
Checklist for selecting an interview type and evaluating
its application

Dependability of observations

Comparison of methods for collecting visual data
Checklist for selecting a visual data method and
evaluating its application

Thematic coding of subjective definitions of technology
Comparison of methods for the interpretation of data
Checklist for selecting a method of interpretation and
evaluating its application

Conventionalization of field notes

Indication of qualitative research methods

Checklist for selecting a qualitative research method
Research perspectives in qualitative research: Matching
theories and methods

Rules of thumb and key questions for choosing research
steps and methods

10
27
51
62

63
66
66
127-8

130
145
161

163
189
213-14
216
221
272
273
273

275

vii



