CONTENTS

List of boxes		v
List	t of figures	vi
List	List of tables Preface to the second edition Acknowledgements	
Pre		
Ack		
1	Qualitative Research: Relevance, History, Features	1
# #	Part - PROMITMONY FOLDS:	
2	Theoretical Positions	16
3	Construction and Understanding of Texts	29
Part 2 * RESEARCH DESIGN		39
4	Process and Theories	40
5	Research Questions	46
6	Entering the Field	53
7	Sampling Strategies	61
11.25	Parts * Vikibal Data	
8	Semi-Structured Interviews	74
9	Narratives as Data	96
10	Focus Group Interviews and Discussions	112
11	Verbal Data: An Overview	125
6 ° , 1 1	* * VISUAL DATA	133
12	Observation, Ethnography and Visual Data Methods	134
13	Visual Data: An Overview	159

CONTENTS

	· 1945年,宋孝朝的《李桂》的《桂》等17年17年17年17年17年17年17日		
14	Documentation of Data	166	
15	Coding and Categorizing	176	
16	Sequential Analyses	196	
17	Text Interpretation: An Overview	211	
18	Grounding Qualitative Research	218	
19	Writing Qualitative Research	238	
	TO STREET TO THE PARTY BETTER THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY BETTER THE PARTY B	249	
20	Computers in Qualitative Research	250	
21	Qualitative and Quantitative Research	262	
22	The Quality of Qualitative Research: Beyond Criteria	271	
References		283	
Nai	Name index		
Subject index		304	
Abo	About the author		

BOXES

1.1	Features of qualitative research: preliminary list	5
2.1	Features of qualitative research: completed list	27
6.1	Roles in the field	59
7.1	Example of theoretical sampling	65
7.2	Sampling strategies in qualitative research	69
8.1	Example questions from the focused interview	76
8.2	Example questions from the adulthood interview	78
8.3	Example questions from the semi-standardized interview	82
8.4	Example questions from the problem-centred interview	87
9.1	Example for a generative narrative question in the narrative	
	interview	98
9.2	Example questions from the episodic interview	108
10.1	Example for a discussion stimulus in a group discussion	118
10.2	Examples for beginning a focus group	121
10.3	Phases of observation	
12.1	Features of ethnographic research	147
12.2	Instruction for the photo interview	151
14.1	Field notes in practice	169
14.2	Example of a documentation sheet	172
14.3	Transcription conventions	173
15.1	Example of segmentation and open coding	179
15.2	Example of line-by-line coding	180
15.3	Example of a short description of a case	187
15.4	Example of the thematic structure of case analyses in	
	thematic coding	187
16.1	Methodological percepts for conversation analytic studies	198
16.2	Levels of interpretation in objective hermeneutics	206
18.1	Steps of analytic induction	228
18.2	Criteria for theory development in qualitative research	234
20.1	Guiding questions for analysing and comparing computer	
	programs in qualitative research	256
22.1	Principles of quality management in the qualitative research	
	process	278

FIGURES

2.1	Research perspectives in qualitative research	25
3.1	Understanding between construction and interpretation	32
3.2	Process of mimesis	35
4.1	Models of process and theory	44
5.1	Research questions in the research process	47
6.1	Membership roles in the field	55
8.1	Excerpt of a subjective theory on trust in counselling	84
9.1	Forms of knowledge in the episodic interview	105
15.1	The paradigm model	182
19.1	Grounding the text	244
21.1	Research designs for the integration of qualitative and	
	quantitative research	265
21.2	Levels of triangulation of qualitative and quantitative	
	research	266

TABLES

1.1	Phases in the history of qualitative research	10
2.1	Theoretical positions in qualitative research	27
5.1	Types of research questions	51
7.1	Sampling decisions in the research process	62
7.2	Example of a sampling structure with dimensions given	
	in advance	63
7.3	Theoretical versus statistical sampling	66
7.4	Example of a sample structure resulting from the process	66
11.1	Comparison of methods for collecting verbal data	127-8
11.2	Checklist for selecting an interview type and evaluating	
	its application	130
12.1	Dependability of observations	145
13.1	Comparison of methods for collecting visual data	161
13.2	Checklist for selecting a visual data method and	
	evaluating its application	163
15.1	Thematic coding of subjective definitions of technology	189
17.1	Comparison of methods for the interpretation of data	213-14
17.2	Checklist for selecting a method of interpretation and	
	evaluating its application	216
18.1	Conventionalization of field notes	221
22.1	Indication of qualitative research methods	272
22.2	Checklist for selecting a qualitative research method	273
22.3	Research perspectives in qualitative research: Matching	
	theories and methods	273
22.4	Rules of thumb and key questions for choosing research	
	steps and methods	275